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Control marcas CCAA 20-21
Irun, 16 - 17/1/2021

Prueba 14 Fem., 800m Libre Junior Femenino
16/01/2021 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2020

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. SUDUPE ZABALETA Alazne 04 C.N. Izarraitz 9:38.20 569
100m: 1:09.68 1:09.68 300m: 3:32.93 1:11.68 500m: 5:57.12 1:12.27 700m: 8:23.64 1:14.04
200m: 2:21.25 1:11.57 400m: 4:44.85 1:11.92 600m: 7:09.60 1:12.48 800m: 9:38.20 1:14.56

2. ORIVE COLLADO Leire 05 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 9:52.62 529
100m: 1:11.23 1:11.23 300m: 3:39.89 1:14.60 500m: 6:10.69 1:15.34 700m: 8:40.68 1:14.33
200m: 2:25.29 1:14.06 400m: 4:55.35 1:15.46 600m: 7:26.35 1:15.66 800m: 9:52.62 1:11.94

3. DOMÍNGUEZ AZPEITIA Nerea 05 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 9:56.05 520
100m: 1:10.13 1:10.13 300m: 3:40.21 1:15.96 500m: 6:12.30 1:16.15 700m: 8:42.09 1:14.88
200m: 2:24.25 1:14.12 400m: 4:56.15 1:15.94 600m: 7:27.21 1:14.91 800m: 9:56.05 1:13.96

4. SANTOS SASTRE Nerea 04 Buruntzaldea Ikt 9:59.57 510
100m: 1:09.29 1:09.29 300m: 3:38.96 1:16.07 500m: 6:12.95 1:17.35 700m: 8:46.00 1:16.02
200m: 2:22.89 1:13.60 400m: 4:55.60 1:16.64 600m: 7:29.98 1:17.03 800m: 9:59.57 1:13.57

5. BRAVO GALERON Elaia 05 C.N. Judizmendi 9:59.58 510
100m: 1:09.69 1:09.69 300m: 3:40.11 1:16.12 500m: 6:12.84 1:16.44 700m: 8:46.34 1:16.72
200m: 2:23.99 1:14.30 400m: 4:56.40 1:16.29 600m: 7:29.62 1:16.78 800m: 9:59.58 1:13.24

6. RUBIO RAMÍREZ Goretti 05 C.N. Judizmendi 10:21.41 458
100m: 1:12.20 1:12.20 300m: 3:46.02 1:17.22 500m: 6:24.09 1:19.28 700m: 9:03.24 1:19.80
200m: 2:28.80 1:16.60 400m: 5:04.81 1:18.79 600m: 7:43.44 1:19.35 800m: 10:21.41 1:18.17

7. MENDIGUREN ITURRIOZ Ixone 05 Galdakao I.T. 10:41.43 417
100m: 1:15.25 1:15.25 300m: 3:55.15 1:20.65 500m: 6:37.46 1:20.94 700m: 9:22.49 1:22.54
200m: 2:34.50 1:19.25 400m: 5:16.52 1:21.37 600m: 7:59.95 1:22.49 800m: 10:41.43 1:18.94

8. URIARTE DIAZ Amaiur 05 Galdakao I.T. 11:19.56 350
100m: 1:15.92 1:15.92 300m: 4:02.70 1:26.23 500m: 6:58.86 1:28.34 700m: 9:55.42 1:27.87
200m: 2:36.47 1:20.55 400m: 5:30.52 1:27.82 600m: 8:27.55 1:28.69 800m: 11:19.56 1:24.14


